DM-pimpel 2007-03-31 Ojesjon

Totalt 108 deltagare 208,005kg

SENIOR HERR 35 deltagare
1 Fredrik Ohrling Obacka 7650
2 Mikael Rehnman Obacka 6010
3 Fredrik Samuelsson Competition 5920
4 J-E Lundgren Obacka 5310
5 Gosta Granberg Storfiskarna 4085
6 Hakan Nasstroém Storfiskarna 3960
7 Fredrik Holmberg Triana 3950
8 Hakan Jonsson Obacka 3805
9 Orjan Staaf Competition 3435
10 Dick Berg Obacka 3385
11 Anders Bergman Competition 2750
12 Ola Sundstrom Competition 2745
13 Janne Johansson Storfiskarna 2720
14 Daniel Granberg Storfiskarna 2585
15 Yngve Ekman Storfiskarna 2510
16 Johan Pettersson Obacka 2490
17 Urban Melander Obacka 2375
18 Torbjoérn Hallstrém Storfiskarna 2265
1 Mikael Wistrém Obacka 2205
20 Jan-Ake Forsberg Hoga Kusten 2085
2 Egon Rongden Obacka 1925
22 Leif Ekman Storfiskarna 1830
23 Hans Borgstrom Triana 1515
24 Krister Hamrin Obacka 1345
25 Niclas Jonsson Storfiskarna 1310
26 Pirre Olsson Competition 1190
27 Lars Ake Hagstrém Storfiskarna 1045
28 Anders Johansson Obacka 905
29 Klas Pettersson Oringen 795
30 Anders Hellstrém Storfiskarna 765
31 Anders Johansson Triana 695
32 Patrik Jonsson Obacka 400
VETERAN HERR 29 deltagare
1 Hanse Rehnman Obacka 4615
2 Nil-Erik Bylund Bollsta 4405
3 Borje Hellstrom Storfiskarna 4015
4 Roger Hofling Njurunda 3335
5 Bengt Stromberg Triana 3330
6 Bo Pettersson Oringen 3210
7 Lambert Johansson Obacka 2675
8 Bjorn Nordlund Triana 2520
9 Lennart Forsberg Storfiskarna 2335
10 Pertti Koikkalainen Obacka 2200
11 Tarno Samppala Obacka 2090
12 Jonny Westman Storfiskarna 1965
13 Rolf Borgstréom Triana 1760
14 Mats Bergstrom Stenbiten 1620
15 Reidar Nordlander Triana 1270
16 Sture Wallin Stenbiten 1190



17Rolf Nilsson

18 Hakan Hamrin
19 Tore Andersson
20 Nisse Eriksson
21 Leif Pettersson
22 Ola Nyman

23 Gert Karlsson
24 Ulf Andersson
25 Tore Westman
26 Gosta Karlsson
27 Bengt Ohrling
28 Kenneth Bystrom

A. VETERAN HERR

1 Lennart Persson
2 Bo Lundh
3 Sture Aberg
4 Bertil Karlsson
5 Evert Ostman
6 Arne Bystrom
7 Rolf Smith
8 Arne Ostman
9 Mats Liv
10 Lars Hedberg
11 Ingvar Englund

A.H. JUNIOR

1 Mattias N&asstrom
2 Linus Bergstrom

Y.H. JUNIOR

1 Simon Nasstrom
2 Emil Hagstroém
3 Fredrik Liv

4 Pontus Hoégberg

5 Mattias Bergstrém

6 Jocke Tallstréom
7 Martin Bylin

SENIOR DAM

1 Monica Andersson

2 Marga Kallman
3 Margith Hallstrém

Stenbiten
Obacka
Sundsvall
Obacka
Bollsta
Obacka
Obacka
Stenbiten
Obacka
Obacka
Obacka
Oringen

11 Deltagare

Storfiskarna
Stenbiten
Obacka

Storfiskarna
Storfiskarna
Njurunda
Storfiskarna
Storfiskarna
Obacka
Storfiskarna

2 Deltagare

Storfiskarna
Stenbiten

7 Deltagare

Storfiskarna
Storfiskarna
Storfiskarna
Stenbiten

Stenbiten

Storfiskarna
Storfiskarna

10 Deltagare

Storfiskarna
Storfiskarna
Storfiskarna

1185
1155
1090
1085
1055
1050
940
895
720
595
550
455

5450
2115
1880
1765
1665
1590
1410
1300
1030

730

560

2485
1110

2215
1585
1445
1000
840
300
205

2660
2480
1950



4 Carina Jansson

5 Maria Bergman

6 Yvonne Pettersson

7 Asa Pettersson

8 Seija Laitinen

9 Kristina Rehnman
10 Ulrika Wedin

VETERAN DAM

1 Ingegerd Lundgren
2 Britt-Inger Dahlberg
3 Ing-Marie Dahlberg
4 Karin Hofling

5 Leena Koskela

6 Margareta Engstrom

\. VETERAN DAM

1 Birgit Smith

2 Vivi Ostman

3 Gerd Lund

4 Gun-Lis Norberg
5 Ebba Liv

6 Gully Jonsson

A.D. Junior

1 Ida Hagstrém
2 Viktoria Liv

Obacka
Njurunda
Oringen
Bollsta

Obacka
Njurunda

6 Deltagare

Obacka
Njurunda
Njurunda
Njurunda
Storfiskarna
Njurunda

6 Deltagare

Njurunda
Storfiskarna
Stenbiten
Storfiskarna
Storfiskarna
Storfiskarna

2 Deltagare

Storfiskarna
Storfiskarna

1815
1295
1275
1220
885
780
145

5010
4540
1835
1595
880
585

2920
1660
960
675
645
470

905
870



